Size gun
52
64
76
82
92
104
52
64
76
82
92
104

Tube lenght
43cm
55cm
67cm
73cm
83cm
95cm
43cm
55cm
67cm
73cm
83cm

95cm

Color
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green

Green

REACTIVE Buckle
?16x14CM
?16x16CM

@17.5X19CM
@17.5X20CM
@17.5X24CM
@17.5X26CM
?16x14CM
@16x16CM
@17.5X19CM
@17.5X20CM
@17.5X24CM
@17.5X26CM

Shaft
Tacche FILETTATA @ 6.50X69,5CM
Tacche FILETTATA @ 6.50X79,5CM
TANA @ 6.25X110CM
TANA @ 6.25X115CM
EVOLUTION @ 6.50X125CM
EVOLUTION @ 6.50X135CM
Tacche FILETTATA @ 6.50X69,5CM
Tacche FILETTATA @ 6.50X79,5CM
TANA @ 6.25X110CM
TANA @ 6.25X115CM
EVOLUTION @ 6.50X125CM
EVOLUTION @ 6.50X135CM

Cod.
9900-TTC/052N
9900-TTC/064N
9900-TTC/076N
9900-TTC/082N
9900-TTC/092N
9900-TTC/104N
9910-TTC/052V
9910-TTC/064V
9910-TTC/076V
9910-TTC/082V
9910-TTC/092V
9910-TTC/104V

EAN
8000000129420
8000000129390
8000000128959
8000000128966
8000000128973
8000000129697
8000000129437
8000000129444
8000000129451
8000000129468
8000000129475
8000000129703

Cod. + IKA

9950-TTC/076RN
9950-TTC/082RN
9950-TTC/092RN
9950-TTC/104RN

9960-TTC/076RV
9960-TTC/082RV
9960-TTC/092RV
9960-TTC/104RV

EAN

8000000129895
8000000129901
8000000129918
8000000129925

8000000129932
8000000129949
8000000129956
8000000129994



